
Comparative Constitutional Law (CCL) Program

CCL

Week 1

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

EU Criminal Justice

Petra Bárd

1-2

N11/210

EU Criminal Justice

Petra Bárd

3-4

N11/210

EU Criminal Justice

Petra Bárd

5-6

N11/210

EU Criminal Justice

Petra Bárd

7-8

N11/210

EU Criminal Justice

Petra Bárd

9-10

N11/210

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

1-2

MB203

European Anti-Discrimination 

Law

Mathias Möschel

15-16

MB203

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

3-4

MB203

LEGAL WINTER TERM

Mon 8 Jan Tue 9 Jan Wed 10 Jan Thu 11 Jan Fri 12 Jan



Comparative Constitutional Law (CCL) Program

CCL

Week 2

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

EU Criminal Justice

Petra Bárd

11-12

N11/210

Mon 15 Jan Tue 16 Jan Wed 17 Jan Thu 18 Jan Fri 19 Jan

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

5-6

MB203

EU Criminal Justice

Petra Bárd

13-14

N11/210

European Anti-Discrimination 

Law

Mathias Möschel

17-18

MB203

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

7-8

MB203

LEGAL WINTER TERM



Comparative Constitutional Law (CCL) Program

CCL

Week 3

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

Political Rights in Comparative 

Perspective

Daniel Smilov

1-2

MB203

Political Rights in Comparative 

Perspective

Daniel Smilov

3-4

MB203

Political Rights in Comparative 

Perspective

Daniel Smilov

7-8

MB203

Political Rights in Comparative 

Perspective

Daniel Smilov

5-6

MB203

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

9-10

MB203

European Anti-Discrimination 

Law

Mathias Möschel

19-20

MB203

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

11-12

MB203

Thesis Witing

Group 1

Robin Bellers

1-2

N15/104

LEGAL WINTER TERM

Mon 22 Jan Tue 23 Jan Wed 24 Jan Thu 25 Jan Fri 26 Jan



Comparative Constitutional Law (CCL) Program

CCL

Week 4

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

Thesis Witing

Group 1

Robin Bellers

3-4

N15/106

Political Rights in Comparative 

Perspective

Daniel Smilov

9-10

MB203

Political Rights in Comparative 

Perspective

Daniel Smilov

11-12

MB203

Political Rights in Comparative 

Perspective

Daniel Smilov

13-14

MB203

Mon 29 Jan Tue 30 Jan Wed 31 Jan Thu 1 Feb Fri 2 Feb

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

13-14

MB203

Socio-economic Rights

András Sajó

1-2

N11/616

European Anti-Discrimination 

Law

Mathias Möschel

21-22

MB203

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

15-16

MB203

LEGAL WINTER TERM



Comparative Constitutional Law (CCL) Program

CCL

Week 5

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

LEGAL 

The Law of Democrarcy: Parties 

and Elections

Daniel Smilov

1-2

MB203

The Law of Democrarcy: Parties 

and Elections

Daniel Smilov

3-4

MB203

The Law of Democrarcy: Parties 

and Elections

Daniel Smilov

5-6

MB203

Socio-economic Rights

András Sajó

3-4

N11/616

The Law of Democrarcy: Parties 

and Elections

Daniel Smilov

7-8

MB203

Socio-economic Rights

András Sajó

5-6

N11/616

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

17-18

MB203

European Anti-Discrimination 

Law

Mathias Möschel

23-24

MB203

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

19-20

MB203

Thesis Witing

Group 1

Robin Bellers

5-6

N11/210

Thesis Witing

Group 1

Robin Bellers

7-8

N11/210

WINTER TERM

Mon 5 Feb Tue 6 Feb Wed 7 Feb Thu 8 Feb Fri 9 Feb



Comparative Constitutional Law (CCL) Program

CCL

Week 6

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

Socio-economic Rights

András Sajó

7-8

N11/616

Constitution-building in Africa

Boeckenfoerde/

Hessebon 

1-2

MB203

Constitution-building in Africa

Boeckenfoerde/

Hessebon

3-4

MB203

Thesis Witing

Group 1

Robin Bellers

9-10

N15/104

Thesis Witing

Group 1

Robin Bellers

11-12

N15/104

The Law of Democrarcy: Parties 

and Elections

Daniel Smilov

9-10

MB203

Socio-economic Rights

András Sajó

9-10

N11/616

Socio-economic Rights

András Sajó

11-12

N11/616

Socio-economic Rights

András Sajó

13-14

N11/616

Mon 12 Feb Tue 13 Feb Wed 14 Feb Thu 15 Feb Fri 16 Feb

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

21-22

MB203

The Law of Democrarcy: Parties 

and Elections

Daniel Smilov

11-12

MB203

European Anti-Discrimination 

Law

Mathias Möschel

25-26

MB203

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

23-24

MB203

The Law of Democrarcy: Parties 

and Elections

Daniel Smilov

13-14

MB203

LEGAL WINTER TERM



Comparative Constitutional Law (CCL) Program

CCL

Week 7

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

Constitution-building in Africa

Boeckenfoerde/

Hessebon

5-6

MB203

Constitution-building in Africa

Boeckenfoerde/

Hessebon

7-8

MB203

Constitution-building in Africa

Boeckenfoerde/

Hessebon

11-12

MB203

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

25-26

MB203

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

27-28

MB203

European Anti-Discrimination 

Law

Mathias Möschel

27-28

MB203

Constitution-building in Africa

Boeckenfoerde/

Hessebon

9-10

MB203

Thesis Witing

Group 1

Robin Bellers

13-14

N15/104

LEGAL WINTER TERM

Mon 19 Feb Tue 20 Feb Wed 21 Feb Thu 22 Feb Fri 23 Feb



Comparative Constitutional Law (CCL) Program

CCL

Week 8

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

Mon 26 Feb Tue 27 Feb Wed 28 Feb Thu 1 Mar Fri 2 Mar

Constitution-building in Africa

Boeckenfoerde/

Hessebon

13-14

MB203

EU Criminal Justice Law exam

10:00-12:00

Orange Lab

LEGAL WINTER TERM



Comparative Constitutional Law (CCL) Program

CCL

Week 9

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

EXAMS

LEGAL WINTER TERM

Mon 5 Mar Tue 6 Mar Wed 7 Mar Thu 8 Mar Fri 9 Mar


